
starters
Multigrain Bread
BEURRE CAFÉ DE PARIS

Plateau ‘Just Meet’
ROASTED FINE RIB, SMOKED SALMON, PATA NEGRA, 
PERLA VERDE OLIVES, BREAD (2 PEOPLE)

Carpaccio 
OLD CHEESE, CHESTNUT MUSHROOM,
TRUFFEL CRÈME, WILDE RICE

Mackerel 
SMOKED, SOFTSHELL CRAB, CELERY,
CELERIAC, LOBSTER FOAM

Surf & Turf
VEAL TARTARE, GAMBA TARTARE, LAVAS,
PICO DE GALLO, PUFFED QUINOA, SALTED LEMON

Tuna
TATAKI, PEAS, EGGPLANT, ENOKI,
GAZPACHO, CORIANDER OIL

Crispy Egg
AVOCADO BUTTER, ALMOND, BLACKBERRIES,
CHERRY TOMATO, BRIOCHE BREAD

dry aged
Striploin
IBP USA PRIME BEEF
                   

Tenderloin
BLACK ANGUS TOURNEDOS
                           

Striploin
RUBIA GALLEGA 
(350 GR.)

Ribeye
IBP USA PRIME BEEF 
(350 GR.)

Cowboy Steak  
•  BLACK ANGUS, IRELAND 

CA. 1000 GR. (2 PEOPLE)

•  SIMMENTALER, AUSTRIA 
CA. 1000 GR. (2 PEOPLE)

•  IBP USA PRIME BEEF 
CA. 1000 GR. (2 PEOPLE)

steaks
The Burger 

Blade 
CRISPY FRIED VEAL

Picanha  
TAILPIECE

Sirloin
BAVETTE

Chuck Plate
NECK STEAK

Wagyu Sirloin
BAVETTE (7/8, 200 GR.)
AUSTRALIAN 100 % DNA

Wagyu Striploin
ENTRECOTE (12, 100 GR.)
JAPANESE KOBE BEEF

BREESTRAAT 18  • 2311 CR LEIDEN  • 071-750 45 70
www.just-meet.nl

THE NAME OF OUR RESTAURANT IS A 
PLAYFUL REFERENCE TO MEET AND MEAT. 

IT IS A RESTAURANT WHERE OUR  
GUESTS CAN RELAX WITH A GOOD  

GLASS OF WINE AND ENJOY A DELICIOUS PIECE 
OF MEAT.

TOGETHER, MEET, 
QUALITY, DURABLE,COSY, 

TASTY AND STURDY,
 

JUST A FEW WORDS THAT DESCRIBES WHAT 
‘JUST MEET’ STANDS FOR.

Follow us on

fish/vega
Just Fish
CATCH OF THE DAY

Rosti
ZUCCHINI, JACK FRUIT, FETA,
FENNEL SEED, POMEGRANATE

DO YOU HAVE AN ALLERGY?
LET US KNOW!

DISHES WITH THESE ICONS CONTAIN:

side dishes
Roasted Vegetables*   • Fried Mushrooms-Bacon*

Corn Cob-Honey*    • Truffle Risotto*  • 

EGG

GLUTEN

SOY

NUTS

CELERY

PEANUT

MILK

FISH

ALL OUR MAIN COURSES ARE SERVED WITH (PER 2 PERSONS) 
FRENCH FRIES, MAYONNAISE, GRAVY AND A FRESH SALAD

Béarnaisesauce • Peppersauce • Chimichurri • Trufflemayonnaise 

*€6,50

MUSTARD

SHELLFISH

(250 GR.)

 € 3,-  € 3,-  € 3,-  € 2,-

€ 18,50

€ 23,50

€ 26,50

€ 26,50

€ 36,00

€ 36,00

€ 60,00

€ 34,00

€ 38,50

€ 49,50

€ 55,50

€ 99,50

€ 99,50

€ 6,50

€ 30,00

€ 16,00

€ 16,00

€ 16,00

€ 16,00

€ 16,00

€ 24,50

€ 24,50

dessert
Bloody Sweet 
MERINGUE, BLOOD ORANGE, ALMOND,
BLOOD ORANGE ICE CREAM

Golden Raspberry 
CREMEUX, GEL, GOLD LEAF, CONE,
RASPBERRY ICE CREAM

Parfait
DARK CHOCOLATE, RHUBARB, LOTUS, 
STRAWBERRY 

Upside Down
TARTE TATIN, APPLE, VANILLA, 
VANILLA BOURBON ICE CREAM

Cheese
FIG BREAD, COMPOTE

€ 9,50

€ 9,50

€ 9,50

€ 9,50

€ 14,50

 

SESAME

€ 115,00

(250 GR.)


